10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
10:47 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting
February 29, 2008
10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Lincoln, lllinois

Logan County Health Department
109 Third Street, Lincoln

Standing Committee Meetings
- Develop Status Report/ Goals for discussion during
Meeting

Call to Order -

Approval of minutes of January 25, 2008 Meeting
MAC Treasure Report

Web Site Report

Standing Committee Reports — Status Reports/ Goals
Memo Report on Water-Demand Scenarios — WHPA
Review Schedule for Water-Demand Report

Review of High Capacity Well Legislation Change Proposal —
SB2370

Lunch
March Meeting — Reelection of Chair and Vice Chair

Discussion on Needed Information/ Presentations for Sub
Committees

Upcoming Meeting Locations
Other Business
Public Comment

Adjournment

Future Meeting Locations

March 28, 2008 — Savoy
April 25, 2008
May 30, 2008




