## Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting February 29, 2008

## 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Lincoln, Illinois

## Logan County Health Department 109 Third Street, Lincoln

10:00 a.m.	Standing Committee Meetings - Develop Status Report/ Goals for discussion during Meeting
10:45 a.m.	Call to Order
10:47 a.m.	Approval of minutes of January 25, 2008 Meeting
10:50 a.m.	MAC Treasure Report
11:00 a.m.	Web Site Report
11:05 a.m.	Standing Committee Reports – Status Reports/ Goals
11:15 a.m.	Memo Report on Water-Demand Scenarios – WHPA
11:30 a.m.	Review Schedule for Water-Demand Report
11:45 a.m.	Review of High Capacity Well Legislation Change Proposal - SB2370
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	March Meeting – Reelection of Chair and Vice Chair
1:15 p.m.	Discussion on Needed Information/ Presentations for Sub Committees
1:30 p.m.	Upcoming Meeting Locations
1:40 p.m.	Other Business
1:50 p.m.	Public Comment
0.00	

Future Meeting Locations
March 28, 2008 – Savoy
April 25, 2008
May 30, 2008

Adjournment

2:00 p.m.